

Airfreight Imports
Airfreight Exports
Seafreight Imports
Seafreight Exports
International Courier
Customs Clearance
Intrastat
Local Transport



DOOT ECONOMY DOOT SERVICE

SAVINGS UP TO 40%





IB Paragogikotitas Str. (Tseriou Ave.) 2326 Lakatamia - Nicosia, Cyprus

Tel.: 22-44|744 Fax: 22-5|9078

Email sales@aaledra.com web www.aaledra.com

DOOR TO DOOR TARIFF EUROPE

ECONOMY SERVICE

	ZONE I	ZONE 2	ZONE 3	ZONE 4
MIN	95.00	169.00	195.00	215.00
+45	2.40	3.38	4.60	4.94
+75	2.25	2.85	3.80	4.10
+ 100	2.13	2.80	3.30	3.50
+ 125	2.10	2.80	3.10	3.30
+ 150	1.88	2.75	2.90	3.10
+ 175	1.85	2.75	2.75	2.95
+200	1.74	2.65	2.65	2.85
+250	1.7 1	2.56	2.60	2.80

Zone 1: Athens
Zone 2: England

Zone 3: Austria, Belgium, France, Germany,

Ireland, Italy, Netherlands, Portugal, Spain

Zone 4: Bulgaria, Czech Republic, Denmark, Finland, Hungary, Latvia, Luxemburg, Poland, Romania, Sweden

NOTES:

- O Rates are per kilo
- All prices are in EUR covering one pick up and one delivery. Not valid for multiple pick up/deliveries
- Valid for general cargo only, not valid for dangerous /perishables / valuables /live animals
- O Volume conversion 1:4 ie 1cbm = 250 kgs

O Transit times: Zone 1: around 1 - 2 working days

Zone 2: around 2 - 4 working days

Zone 3: around 4 - 7 working days

Zone 4: around 4 - 7 working days

- Above rates are door to door and subject to 15% VAT.
- Above rates are valid upon confirmation with our offices
- Excluded from above are airline storages of EUR 1.40 per package

LOCAL TRANSPORT

From/To

Limassol Port, Larnaca & Paphos Airport



Per cbm €25.00 or min €20.00

Port handling €25.00

Airport Tariff

min € 10.00 per kilo €0.15

- Volume conversion 1:4 (1cbm=250Kgs)
- Airline handling if required € 10 per shipment
- 24 hrs notification is preferred
- Space subject to availability
- For other destinations please contact our offices

